Guardian Representative Inventory
Death, Edward H

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Schurger, Severin H

Lewton, Richard D

2/16/1956

Personal Representative

Circuit Court Clerk

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,500.00



STATE OF INDIANA IN THE ADAMS CIRCUIT COURT

i R RS e

COUNTY OF ADAMS . 88 FEBRUARY THERM, 1956

A N

In the Matter of the
Guardianship of ; Guardianship Docket

-

EDWARD H. DEATH | 1. SO e 1689 ?
An incompetent . hi et K “
C-11 816 2j40 ! |
Severin H, Sechurger, Guardian GUARDIAN'S INVENTORY
' NO. 2

The following is a second inventory of the Estate of

EDWARD H, DEATH, ward, taken by Severin H, Schurger, Guardian,
Uuardlan's Docket 3 = page 169.

This Guardisn is possessed of no real estate in the name
of or for his said ward,

This Guardlan would‘further show to the Court, ia addltion
to Guardian's Inventory heretofore filed with this Court on the

14th day of Februar&, 1956, thet he is in receipt of further

personal property, towlt:
Veterans Administration Check No, 49,015,024 in the sum of $3,108,00

which sum was previously on deposit with the Veterans Administraticn
Hospital at Marion, Indiana in the name of sald ward,
Said sum has bean‘plaéed in the checking account of this

Guardian at The PFirst State Bank of Decatur, Decatur, Indiana.,.

STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF ADAMS, 83

I, Severin H, Schurger, Guardian of FEdward H, Death swear that the
foregoing is a true and complete Inventory of the Estate of sald ward,
which, in addition to inventory previously filed, has come to my
knowledge, and the true value of the same,
NO REAL ESTATE OR ANY INTEREST IN REAL ESTATE IS OWNED BY SAID WARD,
3 II'IZQ Izgﬂ. 4 Witness my hapd this 1éth d February, 1956,

S~

Severin H. 3churgar<;(
is 16th day

FER29 1956 : ,
Subseribed and sworn to before me

Rl DX 4 of Pevrusty, 1956,
Clerk, Atdama.Cou ) o ; ;
¢ Cirauit Gourt ‘

EXAMINED AND APPROVED
This day of
» 19'56

Wyles F, Parrish, Judge
Adams Circult Court

MR
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